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City of Stevenson
Service Hours
Calls/Patrol
98
516 Hrs.

1.75 Court Hrs.



06/01/23
06:36

Incident#
23-02751
23-02752
23-02754
23-02778
23-02792
23-02803
23-02807
23-02808
23-02810
23-02816
23-02818
23-02822
23-02826
23-02828
23-02834
23-02846
23-02867
23-02881
23-02908
23-02917
23-02923
23-02926
23-02954
23-02981
23-02991
23-03004
23-03028
23-03033
23-03034
23-03056
23-03064
23-03085
23-03088
23-03091
23-03093
23-03098
23-03111
23-03132
23-03160
23-03167
23-03168
23-03181
23-03183
23-03192
23-03194
23-03197
23-03200
23-03203
23-03207
23-03208
23-03212
23-03213
23-03223
23-03230
23-0323¢

Skamania County Sheriff's Office

Nature of Incident

Citizen Assist
PD Collision
Suspicious
Disorderly
Traffic Stop
Citizen Dispute
Suspicious
Information

Sex Offense
Citizen Dispute
Domestic Viol
Theft Prop Oth
Traffic Hazard
Intro Contrabnd

Animal Other

Medical

Dog Call
Mental Subject
Traffic Stop
Welfare Check
Harrassment.
Medical
Wanted Person
Wanted Person
Threatening
Overdue Person
Trespassing
Medical

Theft Prop Oth
Welfare Check
Dog Call
Information
Medical
Citizen Assist
Traffic Stop
Medical

Smoke, other
Juvenile Prob
Assault IV
Medical
Suspicious
Fraud

Medical

Dead Body
Animal Other
Suspicious
Medical
Information
Traffic Stop
Information
Citizen Dispute
Wanted Person
Domestic Viol
Parking Problem
Medical

Incident Audit Report

Offense Code

Loctn Code

Investigation Complete
Inactive

UNABLE TO LOCATE
Cleared Adlt Exception
CLEARED DRIVER INFRACT
Investigation Complete
UNABLE TO LOCATE
INFORMATION

Cleared Adult Arrest
Settled By Contact
UNABLE TO LOCATE
Active

UNABLE TO LOCATE
Active

INFORMATION
Transferred to Other A
Cleared Adlt Exception
INFORMATION

CLEARED DRIVER WARNING
Cleared Adlt Exception
Investigation Complete
Transferred to Other A
INFORMATION

Cleared Adult Arrest
INFORMATION

Active

Investigation Complete
INFORMATION

Active

Cleared Adlt Exception
Settled By Contact
Settled By Contact
Transferred to Other A
Cleared Adlt Exception
CLEARED DRIVER WARNING
INFORMATION
INFORMATION
INFORMATION

Cleared Juve Exception
Ambulance Service Prov
Investigation Complete
Investigation Complete
Transferred to Other A
Closed Case
INFORMATION
INFORMATION

Active

INFORMATION

CLEARED DRIVER WARNING
Cleared Adlt Exception
Cleared Adlt Exception
Cleared Adult Arrest
Cleared Adlt Exception
INFORMATION
Transferred to Other A



06/01/23

Skamania County Sheriff's Office

Incident Audit Report

Nature of Incident Offense Code

06:36

Incident#

23-03241 Information
23-03255 Citizen Dispute
23-03262 Medical
23-03270 Harrassment.
23-03276 Illegal Burning
23-03295 Citizen Dispute
23-03303 Traffic Stop
23-03304 Traffic Stop
23-03318 Business Alarm
23-03322 Juvenile Prob
23-03340 Suspiciocus
23-03346 Abandon Vehicle
23-03347 Medical
23-03354 Found Property
23-03361 Trespassing

- 23-03369 Utility Problem
23-03371 Found Property
23-03380 Jail Problem
23-03390 Medical
23-03409 Domestic Viol
23-03420 Medical
23-03422 Medical
23-03439 Medical
23-03441 Utility Problem
23-03452 Medical
23-03476 Medical
23-03479 Sex Offense
23-03483 Alarm, Other
23-03487 Medical
23-03493 Missing Person
23-03496 Traffic Stop
23-03506 Traffic Stop
23-03507 Traffic Stop
23-03512 Mental Subject
23-03519 Medical
23-03525 Traffic Stop
23-03527 Kidnapping
23-03531 Domestic Viol
23-03537 Fish & Game
23-03553 (Citizen Dispute
23-03558 Medical
23-03569 Harrassment.
23-03575 Suspicious
Total Incidents: 98

Loctn Code

Disposition
INFORMATION ]
UNABLE TO LOCATE
Response/No Transport
INFORMATION

Unfounded

INFORMATION

CLEARED DRIVER WARNING
CLEARED DRIVER WARNING
Cleared Adlt Exception
Cleared Juvenile No Ar
INFORMATTION
INFORMATION
Transferred to Other A
Closed Case

Settled By Contact
Transferred to Other A
Active

Inactive

Response/No Transport
Cleared Adlt Exception

Transferred to
Transferred to
Active

Transferred to
Transferred to

Other A
Other A

Other A
Other A

INFORMATION

Cleared Adlt Exception
INFORMATION
INFORMATION
INFORMATION

CLEARED DRIVER WARNING
CLEARED DRIVER WARNING
CLEARED DRIVER WARNING
INFORMATION
Transferred to Other A
CLEARED DRIVER WARNING
Cleared Adlt Exception
Cleared Adult Arrest
INFORMATION
Investigation Complete
INFORMATICN

Closed Case

UNABLE TO LOCATE

Report includes:

All
All.
All
All
All
All
All
All

dates reported between
agencies matching “SCSO°
nature of incidents
offenses observed
offenses reported
offense codes
dispositions
responsible officers

“00:

00:00 05/01/23° and "00:00:00 06/01/23"°
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All locations matching "21°
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