

OFFICE OF THE SKAMANIA COUNTY

SHERIFF

PO Box 790 200 Vancouver Ave. Stevenson WA 98648 Phone (509)427-9490 Fax (509)427-4369 www.skamaniasheriff.com scso@co.skamania.wa.us Tracy Wyckoff Undersheriff

Jason Fritz Chief of Corrections

Steve Minnis Chief Civil Deputy

May 2023
City of Stevenson
Service Hours
Calls/Patrol
98
516 Hrs.
1.75 Court Hrs.

				. 3
Incident#	Nature of Incident	Offense Code	Loctn Code	Disposition
23-02751	Citizen Assist	INFO	21	Investigation Complete
23-02752	PD Collision	TAPD	21	Inactive
23-02754	Suspicious	SUSP	21	UNABLE TO LOCATE
23-02778	Disorderly	DCON	21	Cleared Adlt Exception
23-02770	Traffic Stop	TOFF	21	CLEARED DRIVER INFRACT
23-02/92			21	
23-02807	Citizen Dispute	INFO	21	Investigation Complete UNABLE TO LOCATE
23-02808	Suspicious	PSC	21	
	Information	INFO	21	INFORMATION
23-02810	Sex Offense	SOFF		Cleared Adult Arrest
23-02816	Citizen Dispute	CDIS	21	Settled By Contact
23-02818	Domestic Viol	DOMV	21	UNABLE TO LOCATE
23-02822	Theft Prop Oth	TPOT	21	Active
23-02826	Traffic Hazard	THAZ	21	UNABLE TO LOCATE
23-02828	Intro Contrabnd	JPRB	21	Active
23-02834	Animal Other	INFO	21	INFORMATION
23-02846	Medical	AMAS	21	Transferred to Other A
23-02867	Dog Call	ANDC	21	Cleared Adlt Exception
23-02881	Mental Subject	MENT	21	INFORMATION
23-02908	Traffic Stop	TOFF	21	CLEARED DRIVER WARNING
23-02917	Welfare Check	WELF	21	Cleared Adlt Exception
23-02923	Harrassment.	HARR	21	Investigation Complete
23-02926	Medical	AMAS	21	Transferred to Other A
23-02954	Wanted Person	INFO	21	INFORMATION
23-02981	Wanted Person	WANT	21	Cleared Adult Arrest
23-02991	Threatening	THRE	21	INFORMATION
23-03004	Overdue Person	OVRD	21	Active
23-03028	Trespassing	TRES	21	Investigation Complete
23-03033	Medical	CITA	21	INFORMATION
23-03034	Theft Prop Oth	TPOT	21	Active
23-03056	Welfare Check	WELF	21	Cleared Adlt Exception
23-03064	Dog Call	ANDC	21	Settled By Contact
23-03085	Information	INFO	21	Settled By Contact
23-03088	Medical	AMAS	21	Transferred to Other A
23-03091	Citizen Assist	CITA	21	Cleared Adlt Exception
23-03093	Traffic Stop	TOFF	21	CLEARED DRIVER WARNING
23-03098	Medical	INFO	21	INFORMATION
23-03111	Smoke, other	UTPB	21	INFORMATION
23-03132	Juvenile Prob	JUVP	21	INFORMATION
23-03160	Assault IV	ASIM	21	Cleared Juve Exception
23-03167	Medical	AMAS	21	Ambulance Service Prov
23-03168	Suspicious	SUSP	21	Investigation Complete
23-03181	Fraud	FRAU	21	Investigation Complete
23-03183	Medical	AMAS	21	Transferred to Other A
23-03192	Dead Body	DBOD	21	Closed Case
23-03194	Animal Other	INFO	21	INFORMATION
23-03197	Suspicious	INFO	21	INFORMATION
23-03200	Medical	AMAS	21	Active
23-03203	Information	INFO	21	INFORMATION
23-03207	Traffic Stop	TOFF	21	CLEARED DRIVER WARNING
23-03208	Information	INFO	21	Cleared Adlt Exception
23-03212	Citizen Dispute	CDIS	21	Cleared Adlt Exception
23-03213	Wanted Person	WANT	21	Cleared Adult Arrest
23-03223	Domestic Viol	DOMV	21	Cleared Adlt Exception
23-03230	Parking Problem	INFO	21	INFORMATION
23-03239	Medical	AMAS	21	Transferred to Other A
20 00200				

Incident#	Nature of Incident	Offense Code	Loctn Code	Disposition
23-03241	Information	INFO	21	INFORMATION
23-03255	Citizen Dispute	CDIS	21	UNABLE TO LOCATE
23-03262	Medical	AMAS	21	Response/No Transport
23-03270	Harrassment.	INFO	21	INFORMATION
23-03276	Illegal Burning	FIRE	21	Unfounded
23-03295	Citizen Dispute	INFO	21	INFORMATION
23-03303	Traffic Stop	TOFF	21	CLEARED DRIVER WARNING
23-03304	Traffic Stop	TOFF	21	CLEARED DRIVER WARNING
23-03318	Business Alarm	ABLA	21	Cleared Adlt Exception
23-03322	Juvenile Prob	JUVP	21	Cleared Juvenile No Ar
23-03340	Suspicious	SUSP	21	INFORMATION
23-03346	Abandon Vehicle	ABVR	21	INFORMATION
23-03347	Medical	AMAS	21	Transferred to Other A
23-03354	Found Property	LFPR	21	Closed Case
23-03361	Trespassing	TRES	21	Settled By Contact
23-03369	Utility Problem	UTPB	21	Transferred to Other A
23-03371	Found Property	LFPR	21	Active
23-03380	Jail Problem	JPRB	21	Inactive
23-03390	Medical	AMAS	21	Response/No Transport
23-03409	Domestic Viol	DOMV	21	Cleared Adlt Exception
23-03420	Medical	AMAS	21	Transferred to Other A
23-03422	Medical	AMAS	21	Transferred to Other A
23-03439	Medical	AMAS	21	Active
23-03441	Utility Problem	UTPB	21	Transferred to Other A
23-03452	Medical	AMAS	21	Transferred to Other A
23-03476	Medical	INFO	21	INFORMATION
23-03479	Sex Offense	SOFF	21	Cleared Adlt Exception
23-03483	Alarm, Other	ALAO	21	INFORMATION
23-03487	Medical	INFO	21	INFORMATION
23-03493	Missing Person	JUVP	21	INFORMATION
23-03496	Traffic Stop	TOFF	21	CLEARED DRIVER WARNING
23-03506	Traffic Stop	TOFF	21	CLEARED DRIVER WARNING
23-03507	Traffic Stop	TOFF	21	CLEARED DRIVER WARNING
23-03512	Mental Subject	MENT	21	INFORMATION
23-03519	Medical	AMAS	21	Transferred to Other A
23-03525	Traffic Stop	TOFF	21	CLEARED DRIVER WARNING
23-03527	Kidnapping	IN91	21	Cleared Adlt Exception
23-03531	Domestic Viol	DOMV	21	Cleared Adult Arrest
23-03537	Fish & Game	FGO	21	INFORMATION
23-03553	Citizen Dispute	CDIS	21	Investigation Complete
23-03558	Medical	CITA	21	INFORMATION
23-03569	Harrassment.	HARR	21	Closed Case
23-03575	Suspicious	SUSP	21	UNABLE TO LOCATE

Total Incidents: 98

Report includes:

All dates reported between `00:00:00 05/01/23` and `00:00:00 06/01/23` All agencies matching `SCSO`

All nature of incidents

All offenses observed All offenses reported

All offense codes

All dispositions All responsible officers

06/01/23 06:36 Skamania County Sheriff's Office Incident Audit Report

Page:

5059

All locations matching `21`

*** End of Report /tmp/rptcBu5qK-rplwiar.r1_1 ***